
23.07.2009

1000 1442 2000
First

YEAR-I

YEAR-II

YEAR-III

CONSOLIDATED

DIPLOMA IN INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

ENG

EMT

ENP

DLD

PIC

EDR

ITB

English

Engineering Mathematics

Engineering Physics

Digital Logic Design

Programming in C

Engineering Drawing

Information Technology 

67

74

63

77

70

69

72

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

DLD

CSA

DST

MAI

OOP

EDC

OPS

Digital Logic Design

Computer System Architecture

Data Structure

Microprocessor & Its Interfacing

Object Oriented Programming 

Electronic Devices & Circuits

Operating Systems

76

67

69

67

77

72

75

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

CNW

SPR

SEN

CGR

MTN

PRO

Computer Networks 

System Programming

Software Engineering

Computer Graphics 

Multimedia Technology 

Project work 

100

100

100

100

100

100

72

67

75

77

71

85

50

50

50

50

50

50

TNA200030

RAJARAM V

2006-2009

61AV02DIT2006

RAJAGOPAL R

25.05.1980


	Page 4

