

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Trust Regd. Under Govt, India

RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name of the Candidate	RAJAGOPAL R	Father's Name	RAJARAM V
Programme	DIPLOMA IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	D.O.B	25.05.1980
Semester / Year	CONSOLIDATED	Session	2006-2009
Centre Code	TNA200030	Roll No.	61AV02DIT2006

Subject Code	Subject	Marks obtained	Minimum Pass Marks	Maximum Marks
YEAR-I	de la companya de la	0.7		
ENG	English	67	50	100
EMT	Engineering Mathematics	74	50	100
ENP	Engineering Physics	63	50	100
DLD	Digital Logic Design	77	50	100
PIC	Programming in C	70	50	100
EDR	Engineering Drawing	69	50	100
ITB	Information Technology	72	50	100
YEAR-II DLD	Digital Logic Design	76	50	100
CSA	Computer System Architecture	67	50	100
DST	Data Structure	69	50	100
MAI	Microprocessor & Its Interfacing	67	50	100
OOP	Object Oriented Programming	77	50	100
EDC	Electronic Devices & Circuits	72	50	100
OPS	Operating Systems	75	50	100
YEAR-III CNW	Computer Networks	72	50	100
SPR		67	50	100
SEN	System Programming	75	50	100
March Committee Control	Software Engineering	77	50	100
CGR	Computer Graphics	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	Contraction in in its con-	
MTN	Multimedia Technology	71	50	100
PRO	Project work	85	50	100
TOTAL	neurallecerention and (estimology Herrored Science and Sectionical)	1442	1000	2000
DIVISION	the state of the same of the land of	In Hall Small In	President of	First

Entered by

Date: 23.07.2009

W-2

Registrar / Controller of Examination